NR. TITEL

#
310 RUBY Kaiser Chiefs
309 DONT START NOW

308 90s MEDLEY Everybody -
Rhythm is a dancer - What is

Love
307 EXPRESSO UND TSCHIANTI Josh
306 ROCKET MAN Elton John
305 BLINDING LIGHTS The Weeknd
303 ROLLING IN THE DEEP Adele
302 HEY YA Outcast
301 BON JOVI - Living on a Bon Jovi

prayer - It’s my Life
300 WHENEVER, WHEREVER Shakira

299 WAKE ME UP BEFORE YOU Wham
GOGO

298 PROUD MARY Tina Turner

297 ZOMBIE Cranberries
296 ES IST WIESN

295 BOOM CHACK MEDLEY -1
love Rock’n Roll - Paradise
City - Back in Black - We Will

Rock you
294 CANT'T TAKE MY EYES
293 AFRICA Toto
291 A THOUSAND YEARS Christina Perry
287 SMOOTH Santana
285 LA VIDA LOCA Ricky Martin
283 SHUT UP AND DANCE Panic at the Disco
282 DRUMSOLO
280 CORDULA GRUN Josh
279 MEIN HERZ Beatrice Egli
277 PERFECT Ed Sheeran
276 AMARILLO Tony Christie

270 MALLE MEDLEY: Schatzi,
Schuhe an, Scheiss drauf,
Johnny Depp, Hey das geht
ab, Humba Tattaraa,
Ladiohh, Oh wie ist das

266 SEX ON FIRE Kings of Leon



NR. TITEL

#

262 ERINNERUNGEN

261 ALPBACH MARSCH

260 HULAPALU

258 QUANDO

257 SCHUNKELMEDLEY
256 BRIGHT SIDE OF LIFE
255 TAUSENDMAL BELOGEN

253 OHNE DICH SCHLAF ICH
HEUT NACHT NICHT EIN

252 BANKERL TANZ

251 LANG SCHOTTISCH
250 IN THE SUMMERTIME
249 PALOMA BLANCA
247 500 MILES

246 WILD ROVER

245 JOLENE

243 AMARILLO

242 HAM KUMMST

240 AINT NOBODY

239 PRIECTAG

235 BUDAPEST

232 AUF UNS

231 ATEMLOS

230 HAPPY

228 ROCK MI

227 GET LUCKY

224 SUPERSTITION

223 UMBRELLA Alex
222 WE ARE FAMILY
219 DANCING QUEEN
217 APPLAUS APPLAUS
214 1 FOLLOW RIVERS
213 LET HER GO

211 HAPPY BIRTHDAY
210 BRENNA TUATS GUAT
209 THE WALL

207 SWEET CAROLINE

Bayrisch
Bayrisch
Andreas Gabalier

Bayrisch

Life Of Brian
Andrea Berg
Miinchner Freiheit

Bayrisch
Bayrisch

Mungo Jerry
George Baker
The Proclaimers
Dubliners

Boss Hoss
Roberto Blanca
Seiler & Speere
Chaka Kahn
Jessie J.

George Ezra
Andreas Bourani
Helene Fische
Ph. Williams
Voxxclub

Daft Punk
Stevie Wonder
Rihanna

Sister Sledge
Abba
Sportfreunde Stiller
Triggerfinger
Passenger
Stevie Wonder
Hubert von Goisern
Pink Floyd
Neil Diamond

206 YOURE THE ONE THAT | WANT John Travolta



NR.

205
204
202
201
200
199
198
196
195
194
193
192

191
189
188
187
186
185
183
182
181
180
179
177
176
173
172
171
170
169
168

167
166
165

TITEL

NOSSA

TAGE WIE DIESE
VALERIE

A NIGHT LIKE THIS

| SHOT THE SHERRIFF
SEXBOMB

FOOTLOOSE
BORN TO BE ALIVE
NARCOTIC
CELEBRATION

GHOSTBUSTERS - BILLIE
JEAN

VOGULISI

COCAINE

WHAT’S UP
SCHLAGERMEDLEY
HIGHWAY TO HELL
BEAT IT

BERGWERK

HEY JUDE

SUMMER OF 69
SATISFACTION

SWEET HOME ALABAMA
ROCKIN ALL OVER
YMCA

| WILL SURVIVE

NEW YORK

WALKIN ON SUNSHINE
ANGELS

LET ME ENTERTAIN YOU

WIES‘N MEDLEY:
Furstenfeld, Anton, Hey
Baby, Hande zum Himmel,
1000mal belogen, Joanna,
Rote Pferd, Cowboy und

CHICKEN DANCE
ABER BITTE MIT SAHNE
GRIECHISCHER WEIN

Michael Telo
Toten Hosen
Amy Winehouse
Caro Emerald
Bob Marley

Tom Jones

Kenny Loggins

Patrick Hernandez

Liquido
Kool and the Gang

Matt Valentino
Eric Clapton
4 Non Blondes

ACDC

Michael Jackson
Fendrich
Beatles

Brian Adams
Rolling Stones
Lynyrd Skynyrd
Status Quo
Village People
Gloria Gaynor
Frank Sinatra
Katarina and the
Robbie Williams
Robbie Williams

Bayrisch
Udo Jirgens
Udo Jirgens



NR. TITEL
#
163 SKANDAL
162 ER GEHORT ZU MIR -
160 MAMA MIA
159 TORNERO MEDLEY:

Tornero, Leuchtturm, Aloha
Heya, Every Breath you Take

158 AB IN DEN SUDEN
157 FLIEGERLIED
156 VIVA COLONIA
155 EIN STERN

154 SCHICKERIA

153 ZILLERTALER
150 99 Luftballons

149 HALLO KLAUS
148 QUE SERA
147 HIATAMADL
146 PURE LUST

145 EIN BETT IM KORNFELD

144 WILLENLOS
143 VOLARE

142 KLARINETTENMUCKEL

141 GUNATANAMERA
140 ANNELIESE

139 WICKIE MEDLEY: Pippi
Langstrumpf, Heidi, Biene

Maja, Wickie
137 KUFSTEINER LIED
135 EINE NEUE LIEBE
134 AMBOSS POLKA
133 ROTE LIPPEN
132 HOFBRAUHAUS
131 DIE OBERBAYERN

130 AMTSGERICHTS POLKA

129 TROMPETEN ECHO

128 PROBIERS MAL MIT
GEMUTLICHKEIT

127 AUF DER AUTOBAHN
126 BLUE SPANISH EYES

Spider Murphy Gang
Rosenberg - Petry

Abba

Buddy
Donnikl
Hohner
D.J. Otzi

Spider Murphy Gang

Schiirzenjager
NDW

Bine
Doris Day

Hubert von Geisern

Geier Sturzflug
Jurgen Drews
Westernhagen
Eros Ramazotti
Bayrisch

Joan Baez
Bayrisch

TV Serien

Bayrisch
Jurgen Markus
Bayrisch

Cliff Richard
Bayrisch

Die Oberbayern
Bayrisch
Slavko Arsenik
Dschungelbuch

Slavko Arsenik
Al Martino



NR. TITEL
#

125 WANN WIRDS MAL WIEDER Rudi Carell
RICHTIG SOMMER

124 COUNTRY ROADS John Denver
123 ROT SIND DIE ROSEN Semino Rossi
122 IN DEN BERGEN Bayrisch
121 ABER DICH Flippers
119 ROSAMUNDE D.J. Otzi
116 IM WAGEN VOR MIR Henry Valentino
113 OBLADI-OBLADA Beatles
112 SPEEDY GONZALES Pat Boone
110 FREE FALLIN Tom Petty
109 SCHONE URLAUBSZEIT Slavko Arsenik
108 FLY ME TO THE MOON Frank Sinatra
107 TULPEN AUS AMSTERDAM Mieke Telkamp
106 SONG Ingo Sandhofen
105 YOU‘VE GOT A FRIEND James Taylor
104 LEAN ON ME Bille Withers
103 AIN’T NO SUNSHINE Bill Withers
100 GROOVIN The Rascals
99 GIRL FROM IPANEMA Carlos Jobim
97 AULD LANG SYNE Traditional
96 EVERYTHING Michael Buble
95 ALL OF ME Michael Buble

93 SITTING ON THE DOCK OF Otis Redding
A BAY

92 L'TALIANO

91 AMERICAN PIE Madonna

90 SUNNY Bobby Hebb

89 MOON RIVER Audrey Hepburn

88 SWEET GEORGIA BROWN Harlem

87 LAYLA Eric Clapton

86 THE BREEZE J.J. Cale

85 WHAT A WONDERFUL Louis Armstrong

84 WAVE Bossa

83 WONDERWALL Oasis

82 WONDEFUL WORLD Sam Cooke

81 WHEN THE DEVIL AME Charlie Daniels
DOWN TO GEOGIA

80 LOVEIS IN THE AIR John Paul Young



NR.

79

78
77
76
75
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64

63
62
61
60
59
58
57
55
54
53
52
51
50

TITEL

SOMETHING STUPID

ISLANDS IN THE STREAM
SWAY

TULSA TIME

THAT'S AMORE
BROWN EYED GIRL
THE JOKER

SAVE ROOM
ENGLISHMAN IN N.Y.
KILLING ME SOFTLY
QUANDO

STAND BY ME

BRASIL

CHAMPS ELYSEES

IT NEVER RAINS IN STH

CALIFORNIA

FIELDS OF GOLD
TEARS IN HEAVEN
RING OF FIRE

PUTTIN ON THE RITZ
SISTER GOLDEN HAIR
READY TO GO

SITTING, WAITING,
AMARILLO BY MORNING
ON THE ROAD AGAIN
PATA PATA

HERO

MUSTANG SALLY
RHINESTONE COWBOY

48 CAN YOU FEEL THE LOVE

48
47
46
45
44
43
42

SMILE

LIKE THE ROSES
GRAVITY

LAY DOWN SALLY
WELT RETTEN

KISS

KING OF THE ROAD

41 IN THE GHETTO

Robbie Williams,
Nicole Kidman

Kenny Rodgers
Michael Buble
Eric Clapton
Dean Martin
Van Morrisson
Steve Miller
John Legend
Sting

Roberta Flack
Michael Buble
Ben. E. King
Cazuza

Joe Dassin
Albert Hammond

Sting

Eric Clapton
Johnny Cash
Robbie Williams
America

Ingo Sandhofen
Jack Johnson
George Straitt
Willie Nelson
Miriam Makeba
Family of the Year
Commitments
Glen Campbell
Elton John
Charlie Chaplin
Ingo Sandhofen
John Mayer
Eric Clapton
Tim Bendzko
Prince

Roger Miller
Elvis Presley



NR. TITEL

#

40 SCHMIDTCHEN

39 THE FUTURE LIES..

38 JAMBALAYA

37 IF TOMORROW NEVER

36 GELL DU BLEIBST HEUT
NACHT...

32 | WANT IT THAT WAY

31 HAPPY SUMMER

29 GHOSTRIDERS

28 FRIENDS IN LOW PLACES
24 JOHNNY BE GOODE

23 FAITH

22 SULTANS OF SWING

21 TAKE A WALK ON THE
WILD SIDE

20 THINKIN’ OUT LOUD
17 COTTON EYED JOE

15 COME TOGETHER

14 ONE NOTE SAMBA

13 HONESUCKLE ROSE
12 IN A MELLOW TONE

11 CORCOVADO

10 SATIN DOLL
BEAUTIFUL BODY
ANNIE‘S SONG
ANOTHER CUP OF COFFEE
LOVELY DAY

ACHY BREAKY HEART

- N OO

Nico Haak

Fats Domino
Ronan Keating
STS

Backstreet Boys
Ingo Sandhofen
Shadows

Garth Brooks
Chuck Berry
George Michael
Dire Straits

Lou Reed

Ed Sheeran
Rednex
Beatles

Bossa

Duke Ellington
Bellamy Brothers
John Denver
Mike and the

Bill Withers

B. Ray Cyrus
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